
Projector Lenses
 NuView Replacement Lenses
 3M
 X90 / X95
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 491MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - 3M X90 / X95 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 ASK
 C460
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 654MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - ASK C460 1.26:1 $2,290 

 654MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - ASK C460 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 654MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - ASK C460 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 654MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - ASK C460 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 BoxLight
 MP57i / MP58i / 2015
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 655MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight MP57i / MP58i / 2015 1.26:1 $2,290 

 655MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight MP57i / MP58i / 2015 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 655MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight MP57i / MP58i / 2015 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 655MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight MP57i / MP58i / 2015 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 Pro4500
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 584MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight Pro4500 1.12:1 $2,180 

 584MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight Pro4500 1.48:1 $2,250 

 584MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight Pro4500 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 584MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight Pro4500 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 584MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - BoxLight Pro4500 10.7 - 16:1 $1,940 

 Canon
 LV-7575
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 672MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 0.8:1 $2,250 

 672MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 0.94:1 $2,290 

 672MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 1.15:1 $2,290 

 672MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 672MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 672MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7575 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 LV-7585
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 684MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 0.8:1 $2,250 

 684MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 0.94:1 $2,290 

 684MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 1.15:1 $2,290 

 684MCZ1218 1.28-1.8" (32.5-45.7mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 1.23 -
1.73:1 

$3,300 

 684MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 684MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 684MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Canon LV-7585 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 Christie
 LX500
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 631MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) - Christie LX500 0.8:1 $2,180 

 631MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 1.05:1 $2,250 

 631MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 1.26:1 $2,290 
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 631MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 631MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 631MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 631MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX500 7.6 - 11.3:1 $1,940 

 LX50 / LX55
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 669MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 0.8:1 $2,250 

 669MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 0.94:1 $2,290 

 669MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 1.15:1 $2,290 

 669MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 669MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 669MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX50 / LX55 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 LX1000 / LX1500
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 370MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX1000 / LX1500 1.91 -
3.42:1 

$3,950 

 370MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX1000 / LX1500 3.1 - 5.3:1 $4,400 

 370MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX1000 / LX1500 5 - 8.6:1 $3,955 

 370MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX1000 / LX1500 7.4 - 12.7:1 $9,500 

 DS+60
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 594MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Christie DS+60 0.83:1 $2,180 

 594MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Christie DS+60 1.09:1 $2,250 

 594DLP151 7.25-12.3" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Christie DS+60 9.6 - 16:1 $3,955 

 LX650 / LX700
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 683MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 0.8:1 $2,250 

 683MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Christie - LX650 / LX700 0.94:1 $2,290 

 683MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 1.15:1 $2,290 

 683MCZ1218 1.28-1.8" (32.5-45.7mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 1.2 - 1.7:1 $3,300 

 683MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 683MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 683MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX650 / LX700 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 LW650
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 869MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Christie LW650 0.8:1 $2,250 

 869MCZ125 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Zoom Lens - Christie LW650 2.6 - 4.8:1 $3,950 

 869MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Christie LW650 4.4 - 7.5:1 $4,400 

 869MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Christie LW650 6.8 - 11.8:1 $3,955 

 LX505 / LX605
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 497MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX505 / LX605 0.98:1 $2,180 

 497MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX505 / LX605 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 497MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Christie LX505 / LX605 9.2 - 14:1 $1,940 

 Dukane
 ImagePro 9135
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 649MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 9135 1.26:1 $2,290 

 649MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 9135 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 649MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 9135 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 649MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 9135 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 ImagePro 8948 / ImagePro 8949H / ImagePro 8953
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price
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 487MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8948 / ImagePro 8949H / ImagePro 8953 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 ImagePro 8947
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 586MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8947 1.12:1 $2,180 

 586MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8947 1.48:1 $2,250 

 586MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8947 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 586MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8947 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 586MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8947 10.7 - 16:1 $1,940 

 ImagePro 8806 / ImagePro 8808
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 492MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8806 / ImagePro 8808 0.98:1 $2,180 

 492MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8806 / ImagePro 8808 3 - 4.3:1 $2,095 

 492MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8806 / ImagePro 8808 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 492MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8806 / ImagePro 8808 9.2 - 14:1 $1,940 

 ImagePro 8950 / ImagePro 8951 / ImagePro 8952
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 870MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8950 / ImagePro 8951 / ImagePro 8952 0.8:1 $2,250 

 870MCZ125 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Zoom Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8950 / ImagePro 8951 / ImagePro 8952 2.6 - 4.8:1 $3,950 

 870MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8950 / ImagePro 8951 / ImagePro 8952 4.4 - 7.5:1 $4,400 

 870MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Dukane ImagePro 8950 / ImagePro 8951 / ImagePro 8952 6.8 - 11.8:1 $3,955 

 Eiki
 LC-SXG400 / XGC500
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 640MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 0.8:1 $2,180 

 640MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 1.05:1 $2,250 

 640MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 1.26:1 $2,290 

 640MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 640MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 640MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 640MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-SXG400 / XGC500 7.6 - 11.3:1 $1,940 

 LC-X70 / LC-X71
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 670MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 0.8:1 $2,250 

 670MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 0.94:1 $2,290 

 670MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 1.15:1 $2,290 

 670MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 670MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 670MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X70 / LC-X71 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 LC-XT5
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 368MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XT5 1.91 -
3.42:1 

$3,950 

 368MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XT5 3.1 - 5.3:1 $4,400 

 368MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XT5 5 - 8.6:1 $3,955 

 368MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XT5 7.4 - 12.7:1 $9,500 

 LC-X8
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 374MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X8 2.46 -
4.39:1 

$3,950 

 374MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X8 6.4 - 11:1 $3,955 

 374MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X8 9.5 - 16:1 $9,500 

 EIP 4500 / 5000
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 583MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Eiki 4500 / 5000 1.12:1 $2,180 
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 583MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Eiki 4500 / 5000 1.48:1 $2,250 

 583MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Eiki 4500 / 5000 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 583MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki EIP 4500 / 5000 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 583MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Eiki EIP 4500 / 5000 10.7 -
16.1:1 

$1,940 

 LC-W4 / LC-W5
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 378MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-W4 / LC-W5 2.87 -
5.13:1 

$3,950 

 378MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-W4 / LC-W5 4.3 - 7.3:1 $4,400 

 378MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-W4 / LC-W5 7 - 11.9:1 $3,955 

 378MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-W4 / LC-W5 8.1 - 3:1 $9,500 

 LC-X80 / LC-X85
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 681MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 0.8:1 $2,250 

 681MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 0.94:1 $2,290 

 681MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 1.15:1 $2,290 

 681MCZ1218 1.28-1.8" (32.5-45.7mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 1.2 - 1.7:1 $3,300 

 681MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 681MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 681MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-X80 / LC-X85 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 LC-XL100 / LC-XL200
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 496MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XL100 / LC-XL200 0.98:1 $2,180 

 496MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XL100 / LC-XL200 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 496MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Eiki LC-XL100 / LC-XL200 9.2 - 14:1 $1,940 

 Epson
 PowerLite 7900 / 7950
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 606MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Epson PowerLite 7900 / 7950 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 606MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Epson PowerLite 7900 / 7950 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 606MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Epson PowerLite 7900 / 7950 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 PowerLite Pro G5150 / G5200 / EBG5350
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 494MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Epson PowerLite Pro G5150 / G5200 / EBG5350 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 494MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Epson PowerLite Pro G5150 / G5200 / EBG5350 8.1 - 13.5:1 $2,090 

 Hitachi
 CP-X1200 / X1250 / SX1350
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 646MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X1200 / X1250 / SX1350 1.26:1 $2,290 

 646MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X1200 / X1250 / SX1350 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 646MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X1200 / X1250 / SX1350 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 646MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X1200 / X1250 / SX1350 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 CP-X608 / X615 / X807 / X809 / SX635 / WX625
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 484MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X608 / X615 / X807 / X809 / SX635 / WX625 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 CP-X10000 / CP-WX1100 / CP-SX1200
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 868MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X10000 / CP-WX1100 / CP-SX1200 0.8:1 $2,250 

 868MCZ125 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Zoom Lens - Hitachi CP-X10000 / CP-WX1100 / CP-SX1200 2.6 - 4.8:1 $3,950 

 868MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X10000 / CP-WX1100 / CP-SX1200 4.4 - 7.5:1 $4,400 

 868MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Hitachi CP-X10000 / CP-WX1100 / CP-SX1200 6.8 - 11.8:1 $3,955 

 InFocus
 LP840 / 850 / 860
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 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 647MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - InFocus LP840 / LP850 / LP860 1.26:1 $2,290 

 647MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - InFocus LP840 / LP850 / LP860 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 647MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - InFocus LP840 / LP850 / LP860 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 647MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - InFocus LP840 / LP850 / LP860 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 Mitsubishi
 XL6500 / XL6600 / WL6700
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 711MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL6500 / XL6600 / WL6700 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 711MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL6500 / XL6600 / WL6700 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 711MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL6500 / XL6600 / WL6700 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 711MCZ123 7.38-12.3" (187-312mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL6500 / XL6600 / WL6700 7.1 - 11.8:1 $3,825 

 XL1550 / XL2550 / WL2689 / HD2750 / MH2058
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 486MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL1550 / XL2550 / WL2689 / HD2750 / MH2058 0.98:1 $2,180 

 486MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL550U / XL650 / XL1550 / XL2550 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 486MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi XL550U / XL650 / XL1550 / XL2550 9.4 - 14:1 $1,940 

 WD2000 / WD3200 / WD3300
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 585MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi WD2000 / WD3200 / WD3300 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 FL6900 / FL7000 / HD8000
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 101MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi FL6900 / FL7000 / HD8000 2.87 -
5.13:1 

$1,690 

 101MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi FL6900 / FL7000 / HD8000 5.4 - 9:1 $2,090 

 101MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi FL6900 / FL7000 / HD8000 6.1 - 9.7:1 $1,940 

 101MCZ123 7.25-12.38" (187-312mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi FL6900 / FL7000 / HD8000 7.6 - 12.8:1 $3,825 

 XD8100 / WD8200
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 585MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Mitsubishi WD2000 / WD3200 / WD3300 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 NEC
 NP2150 / NP2250 / NP3150 / NP3250 / NP3151W
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 489MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP2150 / NP2250 / NP3150 / NP3250 / NP3151W 0.98:1 $2,180 

 489MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP2150 / NP2250 / NP3150 / NP3250 / NP3151W 3 - 4.3:1 $2,095 

 489MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP2150 / NP2250 / NP3150 / NP3250 / NP3151W 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 489MCZ900 NP2150 / NP2250 / NP3150 / NP3250 / NP3151W 9.2 - 14:1 $1,940 

 NP4000 / NP4001 / NP4100 / NP4100W
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 561MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP4000 / NP4001 / NP4100 / NP4100W 1.12:1 $2,180 

 561MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP4000 / NP4001 / NP4100 / NP4100W 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 561MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP4000 / NP4001 / NP4100 / NP4100W 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 561MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - NEC NP4000 / NP4001 / NP4100 / NP4100W 10.7 - 16:1 $1,940 

 Panasonic
 PT-D6000 / DW6300 / DZ6700 / D5700 / D4000
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 570MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D5700 / PT-D4000 / PT-D6000 / PT-DW6300 / PT-DZ6700 1.12:1 $2,180 

 570MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D5700 / PT-D4000 / PT-D6000 / PT-DW6300 / PT-DZ6700 1.8:1 $2,290 

 570MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D5700 / PT-D4000 / PT-D6000 / PT-DW6300 / PT-DZ6700 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 570MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D5700 / PT-D4000 / PT-D6000 / PT-DW6300 / PT-DZ6700 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 570MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D5700 / PT-D4000 / PT-D6000 / PT-DW6300 / PT-DZ6700 10.7 -
16.1:1 

$1,940 

 PT-D7000 / D7500 / D7600 / D7700 
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price
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 572DLP151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Panasonic PT-D7000 / D7500 / D7600 / D7700 9.6 - 16.3:1 $3,955 

 Proxima
 DP 6870
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 850MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Proxima DP 6870 1.15:1 $2,290 

 850MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Proxima DP 6870 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 850MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Proxima DP 6870 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 850MCZ123 7.38-12.3" (187-312mm) NuView Lens - Proxima DP 6870 7.1 - 11.8:1 $3,825 

 Sanyo
 PLC-EF60 / XF60
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 375MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-EF60 / XF60 2.46 -
4.39:1 

$3,950 

 375MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-EF60 / XF60 6.4 - 11:1 $3,955 

 375MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-EF60 / XF60 9.5 - 16:1 $9,500 

 PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 641MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 0.8:1 $2,180 

 641MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 1.05:1 $2,250 

 641MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 1.26:1 $2,290 

 641MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 641MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 641MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 641MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XT21 / XT25 / XT35 / ET30L / XTC50 / WTC500 7.6 - 11.3:1 $1,940 

 PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 671MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 0.8:1 $2,250 

 671MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 0.94:1 $2,290 

 671MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 1.15:1 $2,290 

 671MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 671MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 671MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP56 / PLC-XP57L 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 PLC-XF46N / XF47 / XF70 / XF71 / XF1000 / EF31
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 369MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XF46N / XF47 / XF70 / XF71 / XF1000 / EF31 1.91 -
3.42:1 

$3,950 

 369MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XF46N / XF47 / XF70 / XF71 / XF1000 / EF31 3.1 - 5.3:1 $4,400 

 369MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XF46N / XF47 / XF70 / XF71 / XF1000 / EF31 5 - 8.6:1 $3,955 

 369MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XF46N / XF47 / XF70 / XF71 / XF1000 / EF31 7.4 - 12.7:1 $9,500 

 PLV-HD100
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 373MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-HD100 2.09 -
3.73:1 

$3,950 

 373MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-HD100 3.2 - 5.4:1 $4,400 

 373MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-HD100 5.1 - 8.7:1 $3,955 

 373MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-HD100 8.1 - 13.8:1 $9,500 

 PLV-WF10 / PLV-WF20
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 371MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-WF10 / PLV-WF20 2.87 -
5.13:1 

$3,950 

 371MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-WF10 / PLV-WF20 4.3 - 7.3:1 $4,400 

 371MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-WF10 / PLV-WF20 7 - 11.9:1 $3,955 

 371MCZ183 10.7-18.3" (272-464mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLV-WF10 11 - 19:1 $9,500 

 PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 682MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 0.8:1 $2,250 
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 682MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 0.94:1 $2,290 

 682MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 1.15:1 $2,290 

 682MCZ1218 1.28-1.8" (32.5-45.7mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 1.2 - 1.7:1 $3,300 

 682MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 682MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 682MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XP100 / PLC-XP200 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 PDG-DXT10 / PDG-DWT50L
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 560MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PDG-DXT10 / PDG-DWT50L 1.12:1 $2,180 

 560MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PDG-DXT10 / PDG-DWT50L 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 560MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PDG-DXT10 / PDG-DWT50L 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 560MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PDG-DXT10 / PDG-DWT50L 10.7 - 16:1 $1,940 

 PLC-XM100 / PLC-XM150
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 495MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XM100 / PLC-XM150 0.98:1 $2,180 

 495MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XM100 / PLC-XM150 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 495MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sanyo PLC-XM100 / PLC-XM150 9.2 - 14:1 $1,940 

 Sharp
 XG-C60 / XG-C68
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 633MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-C60 / XG-C68 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 633MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-C60 / XG-C68 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 582MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X 1.12:1 $2,180 

 582MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X 1.48:1 $2,250 

 582MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X 3.5 - 4.92:1 $2,095 

 582MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X 4.9 - 8.78:1 $1,690 

 582MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-PH50X / XG-PH70X 10.7 -
16.1:1 

$1,940 

 XG-C335 / XG-C455 / XG-C465
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 485MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-C335 / XG-C455 / XG-C465 0.98:1 $2,180 

 485MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-C335 / XG-C455 / XG-C465 3 - 4.3:1 $2,095 

 485MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sharp XG-C335 / XG-C455 / XG-C465 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 Sony
 VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 356MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 0.94:1 $2,290 

 356MCL012 1.2" (30mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 1.15:1 $2,290 

 356MCZ1218 1.28-1.8" (32.5-45.7mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 1.23 -
1.73:1 

$3,300 

 356MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 2.7 - 4.8:1 $1,690 

 356MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 5 - 8.3:1 $2,090 

 356MCZ900 6.0-9.0" (150-230mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FX51 / VPL-FX52 5.8 - 8.6:1 $1,940 

 VPL-PX41 / VPL-PX45
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 638MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-PX41 / VPL-PX45 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 638MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-PX41 / VPL-PX45 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 VPL-FE40 / FX40 / FX41 / FX45
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 490MCL1625 0.629" (16mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FE40 / FX40 / FX41 / FX45 0.98:1 $2,180 

 490MCL2125 0.826" (21mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FE40 / VPL-FX40 1.29:1 $2,250 

 490MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FE40 / VPL-FX40 3 - 4.3:1 $2,095 

 490MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FE40 / VPL-FX40 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 
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 VPL-FW300L / VPL-FH300
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 102MCZ125 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FW300L / VPL-FH300 2.6 - 4.8:1 $3,950 

 102MCZ537 4.49-7.72" (114-196mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FW300L / VPL-FH300 4.38 -
7.44:1 

$4,400 

 102MCZ151 7.25-12.38" (184-314mm) NuView Lens - Sony VPL-FW300L / VPL-FH300 6.88 -
11.7:1 

$3,955 

 ViewSonic
 PJ1165 / PJ1172
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 651MCL1028 1.0" (25.4mm) NuView Lens - ViewSonic PJ1165 / PJ1172 1.26:1 $2,290 

 651MCZ275 2.0-2.75" (50-70mm) NuView Lens - ViewSonic PJ1165 / PJ1172 2.53 -
3.47:1 

$2,095 

 651MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - ViewSonic PJ1165 / PJ1172 3.47 - 6.3:1 $1,690 

 651MCZ087 5.2-8.7" (132-220mm) NuView Lens - ViewSonic PJ1165 / PJ1172 6.57 - 11:1 $2,090 

 PJ1158 / PJ1173
 Part Number Description D:W Ratio List Price

 488MCZ500 2.75-5.0" (70-125mm) NuView Lens - ViewSonic PJ1158 / PJ1173 4.3 - 7.69:1 $1,690 

 ScreenStar Conversion Lenses
 Part Number Description  List Price

 ScreenStar
 SSW08 0.8X ScreenStar Wide Angle Lens - (25% Larger Image)  $995 

 SSW065 0.65X ScreenStar Wide Angle Lens - (50% Larger Image)  $1,555 

 SST120 1.2X ScreenStar Telephoto Lens - (17% Smaller Image)  $995 

 SST150 1.5X ScreenStar Telephoto Lens - (33% Smaller Image)  $2,073 

 SST300 3.0X ScreenStar Telephoto Lens - (67% Smaller Image)  $1,950 

 SSC065 0.65X Mini ScreenStar Wide Angle Lens - (50% Larger Image)  $995 

 SSC08 0.8X Mini ScreenStar Wide Angle Lens - (25% Larger Image)  $650 

 HDSSW065 0.65X HD ScreenStar Wide Angle Converter (50% Larger Image)  $2,500 

 HDSSW08 0.8X HD ScreenStar Wide Angle Lens - (25% larger image)  $1,595 

 1-17262 Table Mount for 0.65X & 1.5X ScreenStar Lenses  $199 

 1-17263 Table Mount for 0.8X & 1.2X ScreenStar Lens  $199 

 1-17264 Table Mount for 0.65X, 0.8X & 1.25X Mini ScreenStar Lenses  $199 

 1-18008 Ceiling Mount Adapter from Chief Manufacturing (NAV-1)  $199 

Slide Projectors
 Part Number Description  List Price

 SlideMagic
 8-17219 SlideMagic  $9,600 

 8-17234 Cable-wired Remote Control  $100 

Videoconference Lighting
 Part Number Description  List Price

 Original Hi-Lite
 1-14119 Hi-Lite XL (110 volt)  $1,175 

 1-15050 Hi-Lite XL (277 volt)  $1,180 

 1-14649 Hi-Lite EX (110 volt)  $1,020 

 1-15094 Hi-Lite EX (277 volt)  $1,020 

 1-15095 Hi-Lite NX (110 volt)  $875 

 1-15096 Hi-Lite NX (220-240 volt)  $875 

 1-15097 Hi-Lite NX (277 volt)  $875 

 Recessed Hi-Lite
 1-15028 Hi-Lite XLR (110 volt) Recessed  $1,450 

 1-15087 Hi-Lite XLR (277 volt) Recessed  $1,450 

 1-15088 Hi-Lite EXR (110 volt) Recessed  $1,275 

 1-15090 Hi-Lite EXR (277 volt) Recessed  $1,275 

 1-15091 Hi-Lite NXR (110 volt) Recessed  $995 
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 1-15092 Hi-Lite NXR (220-240 volt) Recessed  $995 

 1-15093 Hi-Lite NXR (277 volt) Recessed  $995 

 Replacement Bulbs
 8-13698 3500°K Hi-Lite Bulb  $25 

 8-13699 4100°K Hi-Lite Bulb  $25 

 Tripod
 8-13961 Bogen Chrome 3011 Tripod  $135 

 1-14218 Tripod Adapter for Hi-Lite  $35 

 1-14386 Tripod and Adapter Assembly for Hi-Lite  $170 

Promotions
 Part Number Description  List Price

 WIDGET1 Free Widget  Call for
Pricing 

 9-Promo AV Navitar Baseball  Call for
Pricing 

  Call for
Pricing 
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